Contact Information
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chomerics Division
77 Dragon Court
Woburn, MA 01801
Phone: 781 935 4850
Fax: 781 933 4318

Request a Free Sample HereGet a Quote Where to Buy
CHODS1088 March 2024
SOFT-SHIELD® 3500 Ordering Information
SOFT-SHIELD®
3500 Family
Standard Options
1 = Nickel-Plated Copper Woven Taffeta
2 = Nickel-Plated Copper Woven Taffeta - PSA with Extended Liner*
3 = Nickel-Plated Copper Woven Taffeta - PSA
Profile Number
From Tables 1-7
Length
Standard length 96”
Custom lengths available  by
request.
* Extended Liner option offers easy-peel capability.
Example Part Number: 77-12-3108-09600 (Description: SOFT-SHIELD 3500 Nickel-Plated Copper Woven Taffeta - PSA with Extended Liner, Profile 3108 and 96
inches long)
Non-standard Options
L = Nickel-Plated Copper Woven Taffeta (Halogen Free)
M = Nickel-Plated Copper Woven Taffeta (Halogen Free) - PSA
N = Nickel-Plated Copper Woven Taffeta (Halogen Free) - PSA with Extended Liner*
P = Nickel-Plated Copper Polyester Woven RipStop (Halogen Free)
Q = Nickel-Plated Copper Polyester Woven RipStop (Halogen Free) - PSA
R = Nickel-Plated Copper Polyester Woven RipStop (Halogen Free) – PSA with
       Extended Liner*
H = Nickel-Plated Copper Polyester Woven RipStop
J = Nickel-Plated Copper Polyester Woven RipStop – PSA with Extended Liner*
K = Nickel-Plated Copper Polyester Woven RipStop – PSA
77 1X YYYY ZZZZZPart Number: